Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
Specifications:
Voltage: 12V or 24V
Power: Stop:4.92W
Position:2.92W
Direction:4.92W
Lens: High Impact PMMA
Housing: ABS
Mounting: Surface mount or
Modupod
Environmental: IP67
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
CRL600 95MM SINGLE LAMP INSERT SERIES
Features:
•	 Crystal optic lens for common visual appearance across all model functions
•	 Dimensional profile suits many applications & retrofit situations
•	 Can create combination lamps with modupods
•	 Fully ADR compliant
Description:
The 95 series LED modules feature crystal optics lens design and common
dimensional profile enabling the lamp to suit a wide variety of applications. This lamp
can be used with modupods to create a custom combination solution or individually
as flush mount with a surface mount option using the single modupod plinth.  The
dimensions of the 95 series also allows for retrofit upgrade or replacement of similar
lamps. Suited to OE and heavy duty applications. Connector options also available.
Parts List
FL24LED-12 LED Lamp, round Amber Front Flasher 12V
FL24LED-24 LED Lamp, round Amber Front Flasher 24V
FL25LED-12 LED Lamp, round Amber Rear Flasher 12V
FL25LED-24 LED Lamp, round Amber Rear Flasher 24V
SL9LED-12 Red LED Lamp, Stop/Tail 12V
SL9LED-24 Red LED Lamp, Stop/Tail 24v
RL800LED Clear LED Reverse Lamp
GR25LED-24 95mm Green Round LED Lamp 24v